
11º MEMORIAL MARIO SOMMARIVA
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 25/11/2018 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

50 S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile
SERIE 7 DI 71

2 ANGHEBEN Marco 1999 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 GOTTARDO Samuele 1999 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira
4 KHERISSI Adam 2005 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno
5 ZANGRANDO Mirko 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 6 DI 72
1 ZANONI Michele 1997 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
2 NIEDERKOFLER Mathias 2005 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 34.78
3 ECCEL Riccardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 32.32
4 GAGGIANO Michele 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 33.67
5 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 35.10

SERIE 5 DI 73
1 GOZZER Nikolas Remo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 31.64 *
2 DEL PERO Filippo 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.50
3 NARDIN Luca 2004 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.38
4 LOZZER Thomas 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.46
5 ZANONER Riccardo 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.70

SERIE 4 DI 74
1 DEGAUDENZ Martino 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.14
2 DEZULIAN Daniele 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 29.29
3 FABIAN Samuele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 28.69 *
4 VANZO Nicolas 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 28.85
5 DALLAFIOR Pietro 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 30.13 *

SERIE 3 DI 75
1 PILATI Gabriele 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.48 *
2 SUBRANNI Antonio 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.96 *
3 MOLINARI Massimiliano 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.70
4 IORIATTI Gabriele 1999 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 27.93 *
5 DELLANTONIO Fabio 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 28.06

SERIE 2 DI 76
1 STEFANI Andrea 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 27.44 *
2 SIGNORELLI Luca 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.54 *
3 ZENATTI Andrea 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 24.70
4 TONEATTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 26.07
5 CARROCCIA Francesco 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.29

SERIE 1 DI 77
1 GASPARINI Fabio 1999 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 24.55
2 BONVECCHIO Marco 1998 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 24.18
3 PILATI Tommaso 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 22.92 *
4 GUIDOLIN Davide 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 23.56
5 SERAFIN Nicola 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 24.27 *
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50 S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile
SERIE 9 DI 98

2 CARLIN Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd
3 DAGOSTIN Silvia 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 40.00
4 MATTIOLI Nicole 2003 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 49.61

SERIE 8 DI 99
2 PILIA Giulia 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 39.40
3 BORTOLOTTI Matilde 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 36.89
4 RIZZI Rachele 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 38.80
5 DELUCA Natalie 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 40.00

SERIE 7 DI 910
1 MAIR Hannah 2006 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 35.48 *
2 DEVILLE Caterina 2004 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 35.00
3 BELLUZZO Agnese Camilla 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 34.20
4 CALDONAZZI Nina 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 34.49
5 VALENTINUZZI Rachele 2006 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 35.38 *

SERIE 6 DI 911
1 PALI Aurora 2006 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 33.50
2 SIGMUND Emily 2005 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 32.91
3 PERGHER Giulia 2006 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 32.42 *
4 BUTTURINI Ortensia 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.54 *
5 MARCON Silvia 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 33.04

SERIE 5 DI 912
1 PASI Andrea 2006 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 32.30
2 OBERSTALLER Mia 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 32.04 *
3 DALL'O Francesca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 31.73
4 PONTALTI Arianna 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 31.98
5 GAGGIANO Marianna 2003 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 32.09

SERIE 4 DI 913
1 MICHELI Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 31.39
2 BOMBACI Eleonora 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.98
3 STEFANI Francesca 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 30.66 *
4 DANDREA Ginevra 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 30.86 *
5 FERRI Selina 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 31.10

SERIE 3 DI 914
1 DELUGAN Gaia 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.50
2 LONGO Martina 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.14
3 HOFER Elyssa 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 29.79 *
4 GASPARINI Jana 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 29.82 *
5 CALDONAZZI Elena 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 30.25 *

SERIE 2 DI 915
1 GIACOMELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 29.61
2 BUSANA Martina 2002 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 29.03
3 CELORO Anna 2001 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.74
4 NICCOLAI Cristina 2003 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 28.99 *
5 LEONARDI Margherita 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.58 *

SERIE 1 DI 916
1 BUFFA Valerie 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.82 *
2 DEZULIAN Francesca 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.64 *
3 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.80
4 FARRONATO Morgan 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.35 *
5 CRISTOFALETTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.78 *
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50 S. Libero - Esordienti A Maschile
SERIE 3 DI 317

1 VOLCAN Meryem ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
2 VANZO Pietro 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 DEGASPERI Luca 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 38.60
4 DEVILLE Riccardo 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
5 CINZOL Sebastian 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 2 DI 318
1 SARTORI Diego 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 36.67
2 TRENTINAGLIA Ivan 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 35.93
3 BIASIOLO Riccardo 2007 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 35.70
4 VOLCAN Valentino Samir 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 35.87
5 FILIPIG Mattia 2006 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 36.50

SERIE 1 DI 319
1 FILIPIG Tommaso 2006 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 35.00
2 PAGLIARO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 33.53
3 ASARA Bartolomeo 2006 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 32.50 *
4 GOATELLI Andrea 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 33.04
5 PADOVAN Nicolo' 2007 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 34.90

50 S. Libero - Esordienti A Femminile
SERIE 2 DI 220

1 BOSIN Chloe 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
2 DEFRANCESCO Giorgia 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 PILLON Amelia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 37.84
4 DEVILLE Stefania 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 38.35
5 POMPANIN Nicole 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 1 DI 221
1 MONDIN Margherita 2008 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 37.30
2 BARZAZI Anita 2007 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 34.80
3 PETRIGH Costanza 2007 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 32.50
4 DANDREA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 34.26 *
5 ERMACORA Elisa 2007 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 35.00

50 S. Libero - Esordienti B Maschile
SERIE UNICA22

1 JOALE' Guglielmo 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
2 NONES Federico 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 49.85
3 MICHELI Nicola 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 32.41
4 ECCEL Alessandro 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 36.99
5 BUCCI Enrico 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschile
SERIE 5 DI 523

2 GAGGIANO Michele 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 TONEATTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
4 ZANONI Michele 1997 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
5 IORIATTI Gabriele 1999 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 4 DI 524
1 DALLAFIOR Pietro 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd
2 POLATO Elia 2001 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira
3 VANZO Nicolas 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
4 LOZZER Thomas 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
5 ZANGRANDO Mirko 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 3 DI 525
1 ANGHEBEN Marco 1999 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
2 DEGAUDENZ Martino 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 40.20
3 DEZULIAN Daniele 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 36.85
4 DELLANTONIO Fabio 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 36.87 *
5 NIEDERKOFLER Mathias 2005 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 40.94 *
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SERIE 2 DI 526
1 ZANONER Riccardo 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 35.44
2 PILATI Gabriele 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 34.70
3 MOLINARI Massimiliano 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.76 *
4 DEL PERO Filippo 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 34.16
5 SUBRANNI Antonio 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 34.98

SERIE 1 DI 527
1 GOTTARDO Samuele 1999 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 29.00
2 SERAFIN Nicola 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.91 *
3 GASPARINI Fabio 1999 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 25.99
4 GUIDOLIN Davide 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.14 *
5 FABIAN Samuele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 28.49 *

50 Dorso - Assoluti Femminile
SERIE 7 DI 728

2 MAIR Hannah 2006 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno
3 FERRI Selina 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno
4 DELUGAN Gaia 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 6 DI 729
2 PILIA Giulia 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 1'00.00
3 MATTIOLI Nicole 2003 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 1'00.00
4 DELUCA Natalie 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 1'00.00

SERIE 5 DI 730
1 DAGOSTIN Silvia 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 49.96
2 DEZULIAN Francesca 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 42.03
3 CALDONAZZI Nina 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 40.20
4 BELLUZZO Agnese Camilla 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 41.60
5 RIZZI Rachele 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 48.69

SERIE 4 DI 731
1 VALENTINUZZI Rachele 2006 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 40.00
2 SIGMUND Emily 2005 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 39.72
3 BARZAZI Agata 2005 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 38.80
4 PASI Andrea 2006 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 39.43 *
5 DEVILLE Caterina 2004 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 39.79

SERIE 3 DI 732
1 PERGHER Giulia 2006 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 38.64 *
2 OBERSTALLER Mia 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 36.62 *
3 LONGO Martina 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 36.11
4 CALDONAZZI Elena 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 36.45
5 DALL'O Francesca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 38.08

SERIE 2 DI 733
1 HOFER Elyssa 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 35.97
2 GIACOMELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 34.89
3 BUFFA Valerie 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 33.70
4 BOMBACI Eleonora 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 34.37 *
5 GAGGIANO Marianna 2003 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 35.14

SERIE 1 DI 734
1 BUSANA Martina 2002 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 32.68 *
2 FARRONATO Morgan 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 30.91 *
3 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.05
4 CRISTOFALETTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.77
5 NICCOLAI Cristina 2003 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 32.60
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50 Dorso - Esordienti A Maschile
SERIE 2 DI 235

2 DEVILLE Riccardo 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 PAGLIARO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 44.50
4 DEGASPERI Luca 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 50.10
5 CINZOL Sebastian 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 1 DI 236
1 PADOVAN Nicolo' 2007 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 41.50
2 ASARA Bartolomeo 2006 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 40.20
3 GOATELLI Andrea 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 39.66
4 SARTORI Diego 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 40.13 *
5 BIASIOLO Riccardo 2007 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 40.60

50 Dorso - Esordienti A Femminile
SERIE 2 DI 237

2 GABRIELLI Angelica 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 DEFRANCESCO Giorgia 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
4 TAVERNA Giorgia 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
5 POMPANIN Nicole 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 1 DI 238
1 BOSIN Chloe 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
2 DALLAFIOR Chiara 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 45.69
3 BARZAZI Anita 2007 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 42.20
4 ERMACORA Elisa 2007 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 42.79 *
5 DEVILLE Stefania 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 50.59

50 Dorso - Esordienti B Maschile
SERIE UNICA39

2 BUCCI Enrico 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 JOALE' Guglielmo 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
4 NONES Federico 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd
5 VOLCAN Meryem ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

50 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschile
SERIE 5 DI 540

2 IORIATTI Gabriele 1999 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 ANGHEBEN Marco 1999 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
4 NARDIN Luca 2004 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 4 DI 541
1 ZANONI Michele 1997 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
2 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 41.80 *
3 ZANONER Riccardo 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 35.12
4 DEGAUDENZ Martino 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 36.65
5 DELLANTONIO Fabio 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 3 DI 542
1 DEZULIAN Daniele 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 34.45
2 PILATI Gabriele 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.19
3 CARROCCIA Francesco 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.79
4 POLATO Elia 2001 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 31.99 *
5 DEL PERO Filippo 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 33.46

SERIE 2 DI 543
1 SUBRANNI Antonio 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.69
2 TONEATTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 28.65
3 BONVECCHIO Marco 1998 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.08
4 GOTTARDO Samuele 1999 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 27.28 *
5 SIGNORELLI Luca 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.78

 Predazzo (TN) / 25-11-2018
 Page 5



SERIE 1 DI 544
1 ZENATTI Andrea 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.48 *
2 SERAFIN Nicola 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.43 *
3 GASPARINI Fabio 1999 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 25.86
4 PILATI Tommaso 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.18
5 GUIDOLIN Davide 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.46

50 Farfalla - Assoluti Femminile
SERIE 6 DI 645

2 FERRI Selina 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno
3 BUSANA Martina 2002 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira
4 GAGGIANO Marianna 2003 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 5 DI 646
2 DEVILLE Caterina 2004 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 LONGO Martina 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
4 NICCOLAI Cristina 2003 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno

SERIE 4 DI 647
1 DEZULIAN Francesca 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1'05.90
2 BORTOLOTTI Matilde 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 43.02
3 MARCON Silvia 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 40.14
4 DALLAFIOR Chiara 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 41.02 *
5 MOSER Vanessa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 49.01

SERIE 3 DI 648
1 MAIR Hannah 2006 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 39.56 *
2 BUTTURINI Ortensia 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 38.70
3 GASPARINI Jana 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 34.75
4 BOMBACI Eleonora 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 35.41
5 PERGHER Giulia 2006 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 39.21 *

SERIE 2 DI 649
1 GIACOMELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 34.66
2 BARZAZI Agata 2005 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 34.10
3 CRISTOFALETTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 33.70
4 OBERSTALLER Mia 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 34.09
5 CELORO Anna 2001 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 34.14

SERIE 1 DI 650
1 FARRONATO Morgan 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.92
2 HOFER Elyssa 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 32.02
3 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.00
4 BUFFA Valerie 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.93
5 LEONARDI Margherita 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.87 *

100 S. Libero - Esordienti A Maschile
SERIE 2 DI 251

2 PADOVAN Nicolo' 2007 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira
3 VOLCAN Valentino Samir 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 1'25.87
4 DEGASPERI Luca 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
5 VANZO Pietro 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 1 DI 252
1 TRENTINAGLIA Ivan 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'20.50 *
2 PAGLIARO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 1'14.44
3 ASARA Bartolomeo 2006 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 1'08.35 *
4 GOATELLI Andrea 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'11.44 *
5 SARTORI Diego 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'19.54
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100 S. Libero - Esordienti A Femminile
SERIE 2 DI 253

1 MONDIN Margherita 2008 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira
2 GABRIELLI Angelica 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
3 PILLON Amelia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'25.16
4 SARTORI Angela 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'37.50 *
5 TAVERNA Giorgia 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 1 DI 254
1 KONDOROVSKA Alessia Dimi 2007 BUL Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'21.70
2 DALLAFIOR Chiara 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'19.95 *
3 PETRIGH Costanza 2007 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 1'11.36 *
4 DANDREA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'12.34
5 DEVILLE Stefania 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 1'21.62

100 S. Libero - Esordienti B Maschile
SERIE UNICA55

3 MICHELI Nicola 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'10.55 *
4 ECCEL Alessandro 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'30.70

200 S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile
SERIE 6 DI 656

2 KHERISSI Adam 2005 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno
3 IORIATTI Gabriele 1999 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto
4 ANGHEBEN Marco 1999 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 5 DI 657
1 NIEDERKOFLER Mathias 2005 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 3'04.06 *
2 GOZZER Nikolas Remo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'52.67
3 VANZO Nicolas 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'38.36
4 GAGGIANO Michele 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'46.95
5 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'54.80

SERIE 4 DI 658
1 ZANONER Riccardo 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'35.79 *
2 NARDIN Luca 2004 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'35.12 *
3 ECCEL Riccardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'33.91 *
4 ZANGRANDO Mirko 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'34.23 *
5 DALLAFIOR Pietro 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'35.47

SERIE 3 DI 659
1 LOZZER Thomas 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'31.79
2 DEL PERO Filippo 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'23.80
3 ZANONI Michele 1997 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'12.80
4 DEZULIAN Daniele 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'23.39
5 DELLANTONIO Fabio 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'23.85

SERIE 2 DI 660
1 MOLINARI Massimiliano 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'09.91
2 POLATO Elia 2001 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 2'07.35 *
3 STEFANI Andrea 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'06.38 *
4 SIGNORELLI Luca 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'06.80 *
5 CARROCCIA Francesco 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'08.93 *

SERIE 1 DI 661
1 TONEATTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 1'57.48
2 ZENATTI Andrea 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1'55.47 *
3 GUIDOLIN Davide 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1'52.56
4 PILATI Tommaso 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1'55.26
5 SERAFIN Nicola 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1'56.67
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200 S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile
SERIE 6 DI 662

2 PERGHER Giulia 2006 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno
3 PONTALTI Arianna 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'44.50
4 BORTOLOTTI Matilde 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto

SERIE 5 DI 663
2 MAIR Hannah 2006 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 2'44.25 *
3 VALENTINUZZI Rachele 2006 ITA Forum Julii Nuoto asd 2'41.00
4 MOSER Vanessa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'43.04 *

SERIE 4 DI 664
1 FERRI Selina 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 2'35.70
2 SIGMUND Emily 2005 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 2'30.59 *
3 OBERSTALLER Mia 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 2'28.44 *
4 DANDREA Ginevra 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'28.69
5 DELUGAN Gaia 2001 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'31.80

SERIE 3 DI 665
1 GAGGIANO Marianna 2003 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2'26.55 *
2 MARCON Silvia 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'22.98 *
3 HOFER Elyssa 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 2'20.05 *
4 CELORO Anna 2001 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'20.62 *
5 GASPARINI Jana 2004 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 2'24.70

SERIE 2 DI 666
1 STEFANI Francesca 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2'19.74 *
2 CRISTOFALETTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'15.14
3 BARZAZI Agata 2005 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 2'13.70 *
4 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'14.59
5 NICCOLAI Cristina 2003 ITA Polisportiva Vipiteno 2'16.59

SERIE 1 DI 667
1 DEZULIAN Francesca 1997 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'13.49
2 BUSANA Martina 2002 ITA G.P. Nuoto Mira 2'10.66
3 FARRONATO Morgan 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'00.68 *
4 BUFFA Valerie 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'05.49 *
5 LEONARDI Margherita 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2'10.69 *
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